Gbg 1000 2011

3-4 december i Partille

Production 24
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Name

Michael Landrud
Eric Signal

Michel Lorin
Kennet Signal
Graeme Stephenson
Olli Kantamaa
Uffe Torn

Kari Sinisaari
Christer Helgesson
Edijs Zaks

Erik Noltensmejer
Janne Ekman
Mikael Svensson
Mikael Gustavsson
Bosse Akesson
Steen Michaelsen
Torgny Nordgren
Viktor Bergman
Danne Ax
Thomas Werner
Victor Thorsson
Heikki Sinisaari
Peteris Taurins
Lasse Torn

Lasse Maté
Pigge Elfstrom
Berra Ljungdahl
Tommy Nilsson
Emilia Sinisaari
Anna Kantamaa
Lars Harrysson
Mia Ekman
Anders Strand
Christian Narkjeer
Robban Hjelm
Lasse Pettersson
Rolf Ax

Johan Thorsson
Lars Narkjeer

Club

Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO0-69
Stockholm SC
GO0-69

England
Finland

GO-69

Finland

Malmé SRC
Latvia

Denmark
GO0-69

Team Birka
Team Birka
Malmé SRC
Denmark
Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Sv. Scalextricklubben
Atvidabergs MK
Finland

Latvia

GO0-69

GO-69

Malmoé SRC
GO-69

Waxjé MS
Finland

Finland

Hjarup SRC
GO0-69

Malmé SRC
Denmark
GO-69

GO0-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Denmark

Qual.

5.183 tq
5.213
5.263
5.414
5.322
5.237
5.300
5.289
5.443
5.416
5.283
5.319
5.468
5.255
5.598
5.320
5.672
5.563
5.441
5.454
5.484
5.310
5.532
5.275
5.585
5.596
5.776
5.634
5.562
5.358
5.795
5.562
6.226
5.887
5.254
5.499
6.743
5.470
5.349

Final

262.66
256.45
255.43
252.47
251.59
250.17
249.55
249.48
247.49
245,51
245.07
243.53
242.08
237.64
237.61
237.14
236.06
235.44
235.25
234.94
234.17
232.66
231.43
229.85
226.88
226.30
223.05
222.34
222.14
221.47
218.88
216.44
202.04
192.70
192.00
191.05
191.04
178.90
76.00



Open 12

I
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Name

Michael Landrud
Lars Ngrkjeer
Kennet Signal
Janne Ekman
Graeme Stephenson
Torgny Nordgren
Olli Kantamaa
Lasse Torn
Danne Ax

Kari Sinisaari
Steen Michaelsen
Eric Signal
Peteris Taurins
Christer Helgesson
Michel Lorin

Erik Noltensmejer
Tommy Nilsson
Emilia Sinisaari
Anna Kantamaa
Edijs Zaks
Robban Hjelm
Victor Thorsson
Thomas Werner
Bosse Akesson
Mia Ekman
Mikael Svensson
Viktor Bergman
Lasse Pettersson
Berra Ljungdahl
Johan Thorsson
Mikael Gustavsson
Lasse Maté
Anders Strand
Rolf Ax

Christian Narkjeer
Heikki Sinisaari
Pigge Elfstrom

Club

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Denmark
GO0-69

GO-69

England

Hjarup SRC
Finland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Finland
Denmark
GO-69

Latvia

Malmé SRC
Stockholm SC
Denmark
Waxjé MS
Finland

Finland

Latvia

GO0-69
Atvidabergs MK
Sv. Scalextricklubben
Malmé SRC
GO0-69

Team Birka
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Team Birka
GO-69

Malmoé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Denmark
Finland

Malmoé SRC

Qual.

4,538 tq
4,551
4.861
4.743
4.596
4.855
4.567
4.805
4.891
4,716
4.659
4.690
4.679
4,931
4.793
4.749
4.821
5.107
5.062
4.813
4.883
4.853
4.934
5.194
4,707
4,951
4,917
5.235
5.146
5.280
4.655
5.291
5.271
5.654
5.306
4.763
5.364

Final

287.07
284.44
284.11
282.55
281.32
280.74
279.67
277.99
277.19
276.46
276.05
275.07
273.49
273.39
271.13
267.84
266.37
266.22
265.41
262.67
262.21
261.17
260.44
259.66
258.66
257.37
256.90
253.88
253.62
251.91
248.88
242.42
239.87
220.41
209.39
192.53
192.00



Eurosport 24
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Name

Michael Landrud
Olli Kantamaa
Heikki Sinisaari
Edijs Zaks

Uffe Torn

Peteris Taurins
Kennet Signal
Lars Narkjeer
Steen Michaelsen
10  Torgny Nordgren
11 Eric Signal

12  Graeme Stephenson
13 Kari Sinisaari

14  Erik Noltensmejer
15 Janne Ekman

16  Michel Lorin

17  Anna Kantamaa
18  Christer Helgesson
19 Mikael Gustavsson
20 Emilia Sinisaari
21  Bosse Akesson
22  Mikael Svensson
23 Lasse Pettersson
24  Pigge Elfstrom

25 Mia Ekman

26  Viktor Bergman
27  Anders Strand

28  Christian Narkjeer
29  Victor Thorsson
30 Danne Ax

31 Johan Thorsson
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Club

Sv. Scalextricklubben

Finland

Finland

Latvia

GO0-69

Latvia

GO0-69
Denmark
Denmark
Hjarup SRC
GO0-69

England
Finland
Denmark
GO0-69
Stockholm SC
Finland

Malmé SRC
Team Birka
Finland

Malmoé SRC
Team Birka
GO0-69

Malmé SRC
GO0-69
Atvidabergs MK
Malmoé SRC
Denmark
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Qual.

4.140 tq

4.191
4.261
4.307
4.238
4.281
4.509
4.382
4.380
4.427
4.528
4.569
4.460
4.279
4.665
4.514
4.612
4.560
4.571
4.726
4.922
4.650
4.789
4.801
4.766
0.000
5.396
5.028
4.684
4.295
4.697

Semi

306.82
309.41
309.00
304.21
302.76
300.80
301.11
303.08
299.89
294.35
293.76
291.51
290.61
289.15
288.57
287.19
285.88
279.13
277.18
276.20
273.31
271.06
267.94
264.68
263.71
228.76
219.16
214.22
153.00
49.00
1.00
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